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Programs Program Duration
English 

Requirement

Total Program 

Fees*

Fees After 

Scholarship 

(Daytime)

Fees After 

Scholarship 

(Evening)

Start  

Dates
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Certificate in Business Essentials Co-op 
(31 weeks)

12 weeks in-class 
+ 12 weeks co-op 
+ 7 weeks breaks

EAP Level 3  
(IELTS 5) $9,750 $6,750 $6,000

2024 

Jan 8 
Mar 4 
May 6 
Jul 2 

Sept 3 
Nov 4

Diploma in Business Administration Co-op 
(66 weeks)

24 weeks in-class 
+ 24 weeks co-op 
+ 18 weeks breaks

EAP Level 4 
(IELTS 5.5) $12,495 $10,500 $8,300

Diploma in Business Management 
(76 weeks)

48 weeks in-class 
+ 28 weeks breaks

EAP Level 4 
(IELTS 5.5) $14,745 $14,250 $12,250

Diploma in Business Management 
Co-op (109 weeks)

48 weeks in-class 
+ 24 weeks co-op 
+ 37 weeks breaks

EAP Level 4 
(IELTS 5.5) $20,250 $15,750 $13,250

Certificate in General Business 
Management

24 weeks in-class 
+ 10 weeks breaks

EAP Level 3 
(IELTS 5) $19,250 - $10,750

Diploma in Digital Business Management 
Co-op (97 weeks)

36 weeks in-class 
+ 36 weeks co-op 
+ 25 weeks breaks

EAP Level 4 
(IELTS 5.5) $20,250 $13,750 $10,750

Diploma in Digital Marketing Specialist 
Co-op (51 weeks)

24 weeks in-class 
+ 12 weeks co-op 
+ 15 weeks breaks

EAP Level 4 
(IELTS 5.5) $14,745 $12,750 -

2024 

Jan 8 
May 6 
Sept 3
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Certificate in Customer Service Excellence 
Co-op (31 weeks)

12 weeks in class 
+ 12 weeks co-op 
+ 7 weeks breaks

EAP Level 3 
(IELTS 5) $9,750 $6,750 $6,000

2024 

Jan 8 
Mar 4 
May 6 
Jul 2 

Sept 3 
Nov 4

Diploma in Hospitality & Tourism 
Management Co-op (66 weeks)

24 weeks in-class 
+ 24 weeks co-op 
+ 18 weeks breaks

EAP Level 4 
(IELTS 5.5) $12,500 $10,500 $8,300

Diploma in Fundamentals of Hospitality & 
Tourism Co-op (94 weeks)

42 weeks in-class 
+ 30 weeks co-op 
+ 22 weeks breaks

EAP Level 2 
(IELTS 4.5) $15,995 - $10,750

Advanced Diploma in Hospitality & Tourism 
Management (78 weeks)

48 weeks in-class 
+ 30 weeks breaks

EAP Level 4 
(IELTS 5.5) $17,995 $13,750 $11,750

Advanced Diploma in Hospitality & Tourism 
Management Co-op  

(109 weeks)

48 weeks in-class 
+ 24 weeks co-op 
+ 37 weeks breaks

EAP Level 4 
(IELTS 5.5) $20,250 $15,250 $12,750

Diploma in International Hospitality 
Operations Management Co-op (97 weeks)

36 weeks in-class 
+ 36 weeks co-op 
+ 25 weeks breaks

EAP Level 3 
(IELTS 5) $20,250 $13,750 $10,750
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Diploma in Data Analytics Co-op 
(52 weeks)

24 weeks in-class 
+ 12 weeks co-op 
+ 16 weeks breaks

EAP Level 4 
(IELTS 5.5) $14,745 $13,750

2024 

Jan 8 
May 6 
Sept 3

IT

Diploma in Cybersecurity Specialist Co-op 
(51 weeks)

24 weeks in-class 
+ 12 weeks co-op 
+ 15 weeks breaks

EAP Level 4 
(IELTS 5.5) $14,745 $13,750
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Preparatory Course for ACCA Examination 55 weeks in-class 
+ 60 weeks breaks

EAP Level 4 
(IELTS 5.5)

$18,098 $14,590

 
2024 

Feb 4 
Aug 4

Preparatory Course for ACCA Examination 12 Papers $16,841 $13,578

Preparatory Course for ACCA Examination 11 Papers $15,584 $12,572

Preparatory Course for ACCA Examination 10 Papers $14,327 $11,566

Preparatory Course for ACCA Examination 9 Papers $13,070 $10,560
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English for Academic Purposes (EAP) 4 weeks minimum 30 
lessons per week

$250 
per week ^ -

2024 
Jan 8, Feb 5, Mar 4, 

Apr 1, May 6, 
Jun 3, Jul 2, Jul 29, 
Sept 3, Sept 30, 
Oct 28, Dec 11
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Diploma in Paralegal Studies 
(52 weeks)

45 weeks in-class +

4 weeks placement +

3 weeks break

EAP Level 5 
(IELTS 6.0) $22,500 $15,500

2024 
May 6 (Evening) 
Sept 3 (Evening)

Terms and conditions:

- Please note that 2024 tuition fees will be applicable from May 15th, 2023 when applying for 

any of the 2024 intakes. This offer is only applicable for the current application intake and 
allows for one deferral within 2024 if the deposit is paid for that application.

* Tuition Fees also include Registration Fee and International Student Fee. Total fees include 
tuition fees, international student fees and Technology, Books, and Materials Fees. For more 
information, please refer to our website.

- For refund information, please refer to our refund policy. 

- Fees are listed in Canadian dollars. Please note that bank charges may apply for refunds 
processed by bank transfer or by international payment platforms (e.g. PayMyTuition).

** Discount is only available to students who enroll for 8 papers or more.

*** Fee of $250 CAD per week applies for bookings received until December 31, 2024 for 
students beginning their EAP January 2024 through December 2024. This offer excludes $15 
CAD per week material fee. Prices and conditions are subject to change without notice.

 The EAP registration fee waiver is valid for new applications submitted between January 17th, 
2022 and August 31, 2023 for students who will be further progressing to TSoM programs. 
The waiver is valid for 2022 and 2023 EAP intakes only.

https://www.torontosom.ca/admissions/tuition-fees/international-students-fees
https://resources.finalsite.net/images/v1618495011/torontosomca/i3sbabxawmxxjn5fdtsz/tsom-refund-policy.pdf
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TSoM Intake Calendar

General Admission Requirements:

• Age 18 or older and pass the Wonderlic Test • Ontario Secondary School Diploma or Equivalent

For non-native English speakers:

• Successful completion of TSoM EAP Level as per 
program requirement

• Have the required IELTS score or equivalent or

• Pass the TSoM English Assessment (Written 
onsite or online with exam proctor)

416 800 2204 | www.TorontoSoM.ca | info@TorontoSoM.ca

22 College Street, Suite 300,  Toronto, Canada, M5G 1K2

© Toronto School of Management. All rights reserved. Terms and conditions apply. E&OE. Registered as a private career college under the Private Career Colleges Act, 
2005 - ID Number: 141054.Designated Learning Institution number DLI #O131394510557. Information given in this flyer is correct at the time of publication and is 
subject to alteration.
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Public holiday - school closed
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